Product Technical Data / Product Type: 2741

Fabric Type
Carded, Thermal Bonded Nonwoven

Composition
Polypropylene Staple Fibre
Rayon Staple Fibre
SAF™

Physical Characteristics
Weight (g/m?)
Thickness (mm)

Absorbency (0.9% Saline)
Absorbent capacity (g/g)
Absorbent volume (g/m?)

Absorbency (DM Water)

Absorbent capacity (g/g)
Absorbent volume (g/m?)

All tests are carried out in accordance with standard protocols.

Super Absorbent Fibre

50
0.63

13.7
>680

22.7
>1150

This document does not constitute a specification for the above material, it is provided as an indication only.
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