

Product Technical Data / Product Type: 2741

Fabric Type

Carded, Thermal Bonded Nonwoven

Composition
Polypropylene Staple Fibre
Rayon Staple Fibre
SAF TM

Physical Characteristics	
Weight (g/m²)	50
Thickness (mm)	0.63

Absorbency (0.9% Saline)	
Absorbent capacity (g/g)	13.7
Absorbent volume (g/m²)	>680

Absorbency (DM Water)	
Absorbent capacity (g/g)	22.7
Absorbent volume (g/m²)	>1150

All tests are carried out in accordance with standard protocols.

This document does not constitute a specification for the above material, it is provided as an indication only.

Technical Absorbents Ltd.

1 Moody Lane, Great Coates, Grimsby, North East Lincolnshire, DN31 2SS. United Kingdom





exploreSAF.com